ABB Robot

Product number

Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Capacity

Reach

Dimensions

IRCS5 controller

Including 4 way flow divider
2 pc. denester

1 pc. filling station

1 pc. outfeed slide and conveyor

N/

VAN ZUTPHEN BV

USED FOOD MACHINERY

2615

IRB1200-7/0.7
1200-500061

2014

max 7 kg

0.7m

2350 x 2100 x 1800 mm
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Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!
Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
E-mailadres: info@vanzutphen.nl
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